BIB

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1271
1272
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035

Streljacki Savez Beograda
Shooting Association of Belgrade

Lastname

JOviICIC
KOVACEVIC
MILINKOVIC
PRODIC
RASIC
RAKIC
RAKIC
ANDONOVA
STOYANOV
KANEV
KANEVA
KIROV
PANOV
PETROVA
RIZOV
RIZOVA
DONKOV
IVANOVA
TODOROV
MITEV
NIKOLOVA
PETROV
STAMENOV
KUKUCHEV
YORGOVA
MALAKCHIEV
MINCHEVA
STEFANOV
ADAM
BALIC
BANJAC
BOROVIC
CELIC
CUBECLIC
CUKUSIC
GLAD
HAJDUKOVIC

Trophy of Belgrade, 11. december 2021.

Grand Prix of Belgrade, 12. december 2021.

ENTRY LIST (by Nation/Team)

Name

Nikola
Sofija
Elena
Anastasija
Matej
Predrag
Sofija
Vaniela
Kancho
Georgi
Marieta
Kiril
Nikolay
Rositsa
Anton
Tanya
Samuil
Nevena
Dimitar
Petko
Ivana
Tihomir
Kaloyan
Boris
Rumyana
Valentin
Miroslava
Petar
Ana
Mirko
Tatjana
Tanja
Leon Luka
Vladka
Anna
Melanie
Domagoj

Team

Geofon
Geofon
Geofon
Geofon
Geofon
TRB

TRB

AP Sport
AP Sport
ASK Trakia
ASK Trakia
ASK Trakia
ASK Trakia
ASK Trakia
ASK Trakia
ASK Trakia
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Diana
Levski
Levski
Levski
Nesebar
Nesebar
Svetkavitsa
Svetkavitsa
Svetkavitsa
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia

Nat.

BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

Discipline

AP60
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
APG0
AP60
ARG60
AP60
ARG60
ARG0
APG0
AP60
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
AP60
APG60
AP60
APG60
ARG0
ARG60
AP60
APG0
AP60
APG60
AP60
APG0
ARG0
APG0
ARG60
ARG0
APG0
APGO
APG60
ARG0
APG60
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>

BEOrPALA

Cat.

M
JW
JwW
JW

Event

1,2
1,2
1
1
12
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1
1,2
1,2
1
1,2
1,2
12
1,2
12
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
12
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2



1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065

1066

1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085

HERCEG
HLEBEC
JAMBREUS
KACAVENDA
MARCEC
MIKULJAN
OMAZIC
PETANJEK
PETRICEVIC
POSAVEC
SIKAVICA
SKELEDZIJA
SPIRELJA
TOKIC
TOMASEVIC
TOMASEVIC
TUMBAS
TURK
URBAS
VRCIC
ZELJKOVIC
CERINA
MATESIC
NAKIC
MIKEC
KORAKAKI
MOSCHI
HARI

SIKE

SIMO

NAGYBANYAI-
NAGY

PENI

BERDE

DEZSI

FABIAN
OZSVATH
BAJOS
BORSOS
MILINKOVICS
PEKLER
POVAZSAY
SZ13J

VINTZE
KALMAN
SOMOGY!I
SPASENOVSKI
ANGELESKI
ILIEVA
KUDRANOVIK
MOJSOVSKA

Estera
Zlatka
Luka
Uros
Hrvoje
Andrija
Matea
Borna
Ivan
Zeljko
Josip
Lana
Lana
Marko
Denis
Darko
Leo
Anamarija
Amadea
Tvrtko
Marta
Marin
Rina

Ela
Melissa
Anna
Christina
Peter
Renata
Kornel

Anna

Istvan
Viktoria
Vivien
Sara
Reka
Gitta
Fanni
Mate
Zalan
Anna
Katinka
Regina
Balint
Peter
Bojan
Martin
Ljiljana
Dragoslav
Anastasija

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia
Dalmacijacement
Dalmacijacement
Dalmacijacement
El Salvador
Greece

Greece

BHSE

BHSE

BHSE

Csepel Lovesz Egylet

HUN - UTE

KSI

KSI

KSI

KSI

KVSE

KVSE

KVSE

KVSE

KVSE

KVSE

KVSE

ZTE

ZTE

Lihnidos

North Macedonia
North Macedonia
North Macedonia
North Macedonia

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
ESA
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
MKD
MKD
MKD
MKD
MKD

ARG60
AP60
ARG60
AP60
APG60
ARG0
APG60
ARG0
APG60
AP60
ARG60
AP60
APG60
AP60
ARG60
ARG0
APG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
AP60
ARG60
AP60
APG60
ARG0
APG60
ARG0

ARGO

ARG0
APG60
AP60
APG60
AP60
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0

JW

sSzzzszzzgs

JW
JM

JM
M
JW
JW

<

JW

zsz2ssg

JW

JW
JW
JW
JW
JW

M

JW

JW
JM

JM
M
JW

JW

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

1,2

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
2
1,2
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1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136

MILEVSKA
PANTOVIC
AGOVIC
BOZOVIC
BULATOVIC
BULATOVIC
DEVIC
DEVIC
DJUKIC
JUKIC
MILICKOVIC
POPOVIC
RAMUSOVIC
SARANOVIC
SEKARIC
HRASOVEC
JAKOPICEK
POTRC
SPINDLER
SuLJic
STRAKUSEK
SLAK

SILES
SKUBIC
KUHARIC
ZNIDARIC
FARKAS
SOCIC
BABACA
JOHANSSON
KADUNC
KLOPCIC
LUKIC
LUKIC
MEDVED
CURCIN
GLISIC
GRGIC
MILOSEVIC

MILOVANOVIC

MISCEVIC
PERISIC
STOJKOVIC
VUKOJEVIC
ZIVKOVIC
BUKVIC
Cvijovic
GLIBETIC
JANKOVIC
MITROVIC
STOJANOVIC

Jovana
Jelena
Lea
Milos
Darinka
Ivona
Novak
Miljan
Dusan
Ksenija
Andjela
Jovana
Remka
Nevena
Nemanja
Urska
Patrik
Simon
Nusa
Sabina
Hana
Sara
Tijana
Nika
Urska
Nusa
Patrik
Jure
Ernest Eman
Stellan
Maj
Nejc
Suzana
Luka
Teja
Vladimir
Zorana
Dimitrije
Luka
Jasmina
Helena
Tijana
Aleksa
Uros
Tamara
Ana
Tijana
Sandra
Dijana
Nemanja
Olga

Ohrid

Centar Podgorica
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro

1. Pohorski bataljon Ruse
1. Pohorski bataljon Ruse
1. Pohorski bataljon Ruse
1. Pohorski bataljon Ruse
1. Pohorski bataljon Ruse
1956 Trbovlje
Grosuplje

Kisovec

Kisovec

Kovinar Ormoz
Kovinar Ormoz
Murska Sobota
Murska Sobota

Triglav Javornik

Trzin

Trzin

Trzin

Trzin

Trzin

Trzin

Akademac

Akademac

Akademac

Akademac

Akademac

Akademac

Akademac

Akademac

Akademac

Akademija Maksimovic
Aleksa Dejovic

Aleksa Dejovic

Aleksa Dejovic

Aleksa Dejovic

Aleksa Dejovic

Aleksa Dejovic

MKD
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

ARG60
AP60
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
AP60
APG60
ARG0
APG60
ARG0
ARG60
AP60
ARG60
AP60
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
AP60
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
AP60
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
AP60
APG60
AP60
APG60
AP60
APG60
ARG0
APG60
AP60
ARG60
AP60
APG60
AP60
APG60
AP60
APG60

JW

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1
1,2
1
1,2
1
1
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1
1
1,2
1,2
08.12.21 8:00



1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187

TRIPKOVIC
ALEKSIC
JOVANOVIC
MILOSEVIC
PANTELIC
VUKOJEVIC
DJAPIC
RADJENOVIC
STOJANOVIC
NOvVOVIC
PONJAVIC
RADULOVIC
RADULOVIC
KOVACEVIC
ADAMOVIC
HAKAC
HAVRAN
MALIC
LATINOVIC
PETROV
SALGO
TOMIC
MIRIC
SINDJELIC
STEVANOVIC
TODOROVIC
VASILJEVIC
BELCIC
MISKOVIC
CURUVIJA
DZONIC
GACESA
SPASIC
CANIC
CVETKOVIC
PAVLOVIC
BOGDANOV
CULIBRK
DIMOSKI
DJORIC
FATIC
GRUJIC
GRUJIC
JOVANOVIC
KNEZEVIC
KUKRKIC
LUZIJA
MAKSIMOVIC
MILINCEVIC
MITROVIC
PAVLOVIC

Mateja
Uros
Stevan
Milica
Dusica
Teodora
Tamara
Nikolina
Krstina
Marta
Emilija
Eleonora
Anastasija
Lazar
Sofija
Teodora
Aleksandra
Marija
Dusan
Dusko
Ervin
Jelena
Pavle
Jana
Elena
Stefan
Jovana
Marija
Mladen
Ognjen
Lana
Dimitrije
Borivoj
Lara
Ljiljana
Natalija
Nemanja
Marko
Viktor
Mladen
Dimitrije
Jasna
Jovan
Katarina
Anja
Aleksa
Lazar
Aleksa
Jana
Aleksa
Teodora

Aleksa Dejovic

Cika Mata

Cika Mata

Cika Mata

Cika Mata

Cika Mata

Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda

D.J. Skepo

D.J. Skepo

D.J. Skepo

D.J. Skepo
Jagodina 92
Jedinstvo

Jedinstvo

Jedinstvo

Jedinstvo

Kikinda

Kikinda

Kikinda

Kikinda

Kolubara

Kolubara

Kolubara

Kolubara

Kolubara

Metalac

Metalac

Mladost

Mladost

Mladost

Mladost

Nis 1881

Nis 1881

Nis 1881

Novi Beograd - Usce
Novi Beograd - Usce
Novi Beograd - Usce
Novi Beograd - Usce
Novi Beograd - Usce
Novi Beograd - Usce
Novi Beograd - Usce
Novi Beograd - Usce
Novi Beograd - Usce
Novi Beograd - Usce
Novi Beograd - Usce
Novi Beograd - Usce
Novi Beograd - Usce
Novi Beograd - Usce
Novi Beograd - Usce

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

APG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
AP60
ARG60
AP60
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
APG60
AP60
APG60
AP60
ARG60
AP60
ARG60
AP60
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
AP60
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
APG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
APG60
ARG0
ARG60

M
JM

JW
JW
JW
JW
JW

JW
JW
JW
JW

zssgszzzs22Ex

JW
JW
M
JM
JW
JM
M
JW
JW
JW
M
JM
M
JM
M
JW
M
JW
JW

M
JM
JW

JW

08.12.21 8:00



1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238

PAVLOVIC
RADOSEVIC
RUZIC
STEVANOVIC
TODOROVIC
ERDEI
JANJIC
JOKIC
KOLAREVIC
MARTINOV
SEBIC
STOJADINOVIC
VUKASINOVIC
ZARIC
SAVIC
ARUNOVIC
JOVANOVIC
PLAVSIC
TODOROVIC
KESISJAN
KONDIC
MIJATOVIC
NINKOVIC
NINKOVIC
PESIC
RAKONJAC
RAKONJAC
ARSOVIC
LJUBOJA
MARTINOVIC
MIHAJLOVIC
MISIC
NIKODINOVIC
POPOVIC
RISTIC
SAVATOVIC
VUKADINOVIC
MIKEC
NIKOLIC
PAREZANOVIC
PUSICA
VUJIC
ZAVISIC
MARIC
POPOV
BOJIC

ILIC
JOVANOVIC
KOSTIC
MILIVOJEVIC
RADOQOJICIC

Jovana
Iva
Aleksandra
Filip
Jovana
Petar
Djordje
Rastko
Marija
Lora
Milenko
Dusan
Sanja
Brankica
Djordje
Zorana
Srdjan
Ana
Jelena
Stefan
Teodora
Marina
Marko
Velimir
Dejan
Iva
Aleksa
Andrea
Jovana
Nadja
Ugljesa
Jovana
Anja
Anja
Jovan
Tamara
Dragan David
Damir
Vuk
Branislav
Srecko
Zoran
Marija
lvana
Stanislava
Dusan
Veljko
Natalija
Petar
Luka
Andjela

Novi Beograd - Usce
Novi Beograd - Usce
Novi Beograd - Usce
Novi Beograd - Usce
Novi Beograd - Usce
Novi Sad 1790
Novi Sad 1790
Novi Sad 1790
Novi Sad 1790
Novi Sad 1790
Novi Sad 1790
Novi Sad 1790
Novi Sad 1790
Novi Sad 1790
Oko sokolovo
Olimpik 011
Olimpik 011
Olimpik 011
Olimpik 011
Pancevo 1813
Pancevo 1813
Pancevo 1813
Pancevo 1813
Pancevo 1813
Pancevo 1813
Pancevo 1813
Pancevo 1813
Partizan
Partizan
Partizan
Partizan
Partizan
Partizan
Partizan
Partizan
Partizan
Partizan
Policajac
Policajac
Policajac
Policajac
Policajac
Policajac
Resnik

Resnik
Smederevo
Smederevo
Smederevo
Smederevo
Smederevo
Smederevo

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

ARG60
ARG0
APG60
ARG0
APG60
ARG0
ARG60
AP60
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
AP60
ARG60
AP60
APG60
AP60
APG60
AP60
ARG60
AP60
APG60
AP60
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
ARG0
ARG60
AP60
ARG60
AP60
ARG60
ARG0
APG60
AP60
APG60
AP60
APG60
AP60
APG60
AP60
ARG60
ARG0
APG60
AP60
ARG60
ARG0
APG60
AP60
ARG60

JW

JM
JW
JM

JW
JW

zsgssgx=

JW

JM
JW
JW
M
JM

JW
M

JW
JW
M
JW
JW
JW
M
JW

Szggsszzzgzxe

M
JM
JW

1,2
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1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270

SUBOTIC
BAJIC

GLISIC
JOVANOVIC
MIRIC
MITROVIC
BANKIN
CHUCHMAROVA
DIDENKO
HALKIN

HIMON
HRYNYK
HUDZYI
KIHITOV
KLIMAS
KOROSTYLOVA
KREPOSTNIAK
LESKIV
LEVKOVSKA
LIEBIEDIEVA
MARTYNOV
MYKHAILIUK
OMELIANENKO
RYMSKA
SHAMANOVA
SHKLIARUK
SIDORENKO
SKORYNA
SUKHORUKOVA
TSARKOV
TYKHOVA
VOLOSHYNA

Lazar
Nikolina
Nikolina
Milica
Ivan
Aleksa
Viktor
Yana
Yuliia
Oleksandr
Maksym
Danylo
Sviatoslav
Hlib
Maksym
Yuliya
Pavlo
Lesya
Ganna
Daryna
Ivan
Sofiia
Dmytro
Daria
Nadiia
Andrii
Valeriia
Veronika
Viktoriia
Oleh
Darya
Daria

Smederevo
Valjevo 1880
Valjevo 1880
Valjevo 1880
Valjevo 1880
Valjevo 1880
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

© 00 N o ok WDN B

B
= O

SRB ARG60
SRB ARG0
SRB APG60
SRB ARG0
SRB APG60
SRB ARG0
UKR APG60
UKR AP60
UKR APG60
UKR ARG0
UKR APG60
UKR AP60
UKR ARG60
UKR AP60
UKR APG60
UKR AP60
UKR APG60
UKR ARG0
UKR APG60
UKR AP60
UKR APG60
UKR ARG0
UKR ARGO
UKR ARG0
UKR APG60
UKR AP60
UKR ARG60
UKR ARG0
UKR ARG60
UKR ARG0
UKR ARG60
UKR ARG0
BIH 7
BUL 21
CRO 33
ESA 1
GRE 2
HUN 18
MKD 6
MNE 14
SLO 20
SRB 124
UKR 26
b3 272
ARG60 157
AP60 115
b3 272

M
JW
JW
JW
M
JM

JW
JW

M

Ssszxssgzgzgssszse=zz¢g

e

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
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